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251,046,732 68.35
113,355,254 30.86
364,401,986 99.22
— 2,860,397, 0.77
367,262,383 100.00
4,069,178,653 68.11
1,868,448,395 31.27
5,937,627,048 99.38
— 36,600,737, 0.61]
5,974,227,785 100.00
)
10,181 11,308 115,106, 386 11,134 113,355,254/30.86

FC
GIM 6,284 16,971 106,645,764 17,230 108,273,320/29.48
3,503 24,680 86,454,040 24,548 85,991,644/ 23.41
5,916 9,726 57,539,016 9,598 56,781,768/15.46

F
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FD
GIM FB 56,570 31,280  1,769,532,793 31,208]  1,765,436,560/29.55
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FB
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2024 7
1 ()

18 (2014 12 15 ) 801 811 1.1168 1.1308
19 (2015 6 15 ) 756 767 1.1237 1.1387
20 (2015 12 15 ) 571 571 0.9397 0.9397
21 (2016 6 15 ) 583 583 0.9766 0.9766
22 (2016 12 15 ) 624 625 1.0528 1.0548
23 (2017 6 15 ) 663 671 1.1876 1.2026
24 (2017 12 15 ) 665 677 1.2666 1.2886
25 (2018 6 15 ) 639 650 1.2390 1.2600
26 (2018 12 17 ) 497 499 1.0522 1.0552
27 (2019 6 17 ) 512 515 1.0894 1.0954
28 (2019 12 16 ) 510 514 1.1378 1.1458
29 (2020 6 15 ) 441 442 1.0250] 1.0280
30 (2020 12 15 ) 542 552 1.3015 1.3255
31 (2021 6 15 ) 573 586 1.4120 1.4460]
32 (2021 12 15 ) 508 517 1.2473 1.2683
33 (2022 6 15 ) 406 408 1.0363 1.0413
34 (2022 12 15 ) 381 381 0.9840 0.9840
35 (2023 6 15 ) 390 390 1.0210 1.0210
36 (2023 12 15 ) 363 363 0.9689 0.9689
37 (2024 6 17 ) 370 371 1.0373 1.0393
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2023 7 393 — 1.0355 —
8 375 — 0.9897 —
9 357 — 0.9477 —
10 347 — 0.9226 —
11 365] — 0.9755 —
12 373 — 0.9950 —
2024 1 360, — 0.9728 —
2 364 — 1.0009 —
3 369 — 1.0166] —
4 365] — 1.0053] —
5 374 — 1.0346] —
6 375 — 1.0486] —
7 367 — 1.0321] —

2024 7

1 ()

18 (2014 12 15 ) 10,979 11,190 1.2997 1.3247
19 (2015 6 15 ) 10,475 10,710 1.3404 1.3704
20 (2015 12 15 ) 7,868 7,926 1.0816] 1.0896
21 (2016 6 15 ) 6,993 6,993 1.0086] 1.0086
22 (2016 12 15 ) 7,688 7,740 1.1811 1.1891
23 (2017 6 15 ) 7,505 7,650 1.2905] 1.3155
24 (2017 12 15 ) 7,660 7,845 1.4075) 1.4415
25 (2018 6 15 ) 7,193 7,353 1.3525 1.3825
26 (2018 12 17 ) 6,089 6,167 1.1825 1.1975
27 (2019 6 17 ) 5,915 5,980 1.1818 1.1948
28 (2019 12 16 ) 6,058 6,140 1.2565 1.2735
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29 (2020 6 15 ) 5,099 5,146 1.0942 1.1042
30 (2020 12 15 ) 6,031 6,155 1.3594 1.3874
31 (2021 6 15 ) 6,649 6,841 1.5550 1.6000
32 (2021 12 15 ) 5,822 5,963 1.4082) 1.4422
33 (2022 6 15 ) 5,414 5,539 1.3413 1.3723
34 (2022 12 15 ) 5,203 5,303 1.2937 1.3187
35 (2023 6 15 ) 5,574 5,678 1.4005 1.4265
36 (2023 12 15 ) 5,262 5,374 1.3666 1.3956
37 (2024 6 17 ) 6,037 6,215 1.6011 1.6481
2023 7 5,695 — 1.4298 —]

8 5,641 —] 1.4324 —]

9 5,494 — 1.4045) —]

10 5,360 — 1.3772 —

11 5,592 — 1.4448 _

12 5,454 — 1.4025 —

2024 1 5,503 — 1.4275 —]

2 5,748 — 1.5025 —]

3 5,882 — 1.5411] —]

4 5,986 — 1.5710) —]

5 6,190 — 1.6402 ]

6 6,309 — 1.6520 —

7 5,974 —] 1.5717 —]

1
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 0.0140
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 0.0150
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20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 0.0000
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 0.0000
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 0.0020
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 0.0150
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 0.0220
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 0.0210
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 0.0030
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 0.0060
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 0.0080
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 0.0030
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 0.0240
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 0.0340
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 0.0210
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 0.0050
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 0.0000
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 0.0000
36 2023 6 16 2023 12 15 0.0000
37 2023 12 16 2024 6 17 0.0020
1
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 0.0250
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 0.0300
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 0.0080
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 0.0000
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 0.0080
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 0.0250
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 0.0340
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 0.0300

35/98

EDINETOOOO
OO0000OO000DO0000O000O(E12460)
OoooooooooooooooooOoon



26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 0.0150
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 0.0130
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 0.0170
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 0.0100
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 0.0280
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 0.0450
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 0.0340
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 0.0310
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 0.0250
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 0.0260
36 2023 6 16 2023 12 15 0.0290
37 2023 12 16 2024 6 17 0.0470
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 7.3
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 2.0
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 16.4
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 3.9
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 8.0
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 14.2
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 8.5
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 0.5
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 14.8
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 4.1
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 5.2
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 9.7
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30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 29.3
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 11.1
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 10.2
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 16.5
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 5.0
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 3.8
36 2023 6 16 2023 12 15 5.1
37 2023 12 16 2024 6 17 7.3
100
2
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 7.3
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 5.4
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 18.7
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 6.7
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 17.9
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 11.4
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 11.7
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 1.8
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 11.5
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 1.0
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 7.8
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 12.1
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 26.8
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 17.7
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 7.3
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 2.5
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34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 1.7

35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 10.3

36 2023 6 16 2023 12 15 0.3

37 2023 12 16 2024 6 17 20.6

100
2

18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 7,830,770 59,833,340 717,325,219
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 12,054,354 55,708,694 673,670,879
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 5,619,644 71,243,685 608,046,838
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 95,246 10,422,935 597,719,149
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 14,558,547, 18,789,439 593,488,257
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 4,057,260 38,951,494 558,594,023
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 6,516,470 39,331,694 525,778,799
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 5,777,279 15,186,493 516,369,585
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 8,052,181 51,176,206 473,245,560
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 1,420,954 3,865,697 470,800,817
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 1,721,383 23,867,577 448,654,623
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 5,563,938 23,312,934 430,905,627
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 1,903,191 15,745,623 417,063,195
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 6,136,895 17,260,213 405,939,877
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 6,344,027 4,334,716 407,949,188
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 6,196,080 21,849,801 392,295,467
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 2,053,669 6,921,114 387,428,022
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 392,595 5,685,033 382,135,584
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36 2023 6 16 2023 12 15 306,222 7,600,549 374,841,257
37 2023 12 16 2024 6 17 2,296,798 19,831,817 357,306,238
18 2014 6 17 2014 12 15 84,514,380 1,467,860,432 8,448,109,510]
19 2014 12 16 2015 6 15 118,302,396 750,837,208 7,815,574,698
20 2015 6 16 2015 12 15 116,710,586 658,086,126 7,274,199,158
21 2015 12 16 2016 6 15 39,869,956 380,430,849 6,933,638, 265
22 2016 6 16 2016 12 15 44,767,879 468,914,603 6,509,491,541
23 2016 12 16 2017 6 15 32,232,791 726,110,124 5,815,614,208
24 2017 6 16 2017 12 15 79,857,948 453,132,170 5,442,339,986
25 2017 12 16 2018 6 15 87,599,081 211,401,788 5,318,537,279
26 2018 6 16 2018 12 17 82,831,223 251,472,115 5,149,896,387
27 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 44,831,705 188,903,488 5,005,824,604
28 2019 6 18 2019 12 16 38,058,456 222,548,212 4,821,334,848
29 2019 12 17 2020 6 15 45,654,782 206,416,908 4,660,572,722
30 2020 6 16 2020 12 15 33,734,810 257,570,149 4,436,737,383
31 2020 12 16 2021 6 15 62,682,778 223,266,502 4,276,153,659
32 2021 6 16 2021 12 15 81,263,842 222,572,280 4,134,845,221
33 2021 12 16 2022 6 15 70,201,218 168,226,274 4,036,820,165
34 2022 6 16 2022 12 15 65,816,962 80,763,524 4,021,873,603
35 2022 12 16 2023 6 15 51,035,359 92,341,884 3,980,567,078
36 2023 6 16 2023 12 15 48,126,748 177,612,145 3,851,081,681
37 2023 12 16 2024 6 17 70,552,715 150,512,422 3,771,121,974
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